Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: TAURIAN ENGINEERING PVT LIMITED;

Date of commencement of liquidation: April 4, 2025.;

List of stakeholders as on: June 24, 2025

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in 3)

SL Name of Iden| Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of[Amount [Amount | Amount of | Remarks, if any
No. creditor tific received contingent | of any |of claim |claim under
atio [ Date of| Amount |Amount |Nature| Amount | Whether | Amount |% share | claim | mutual [rejected |verification
I |receipt| claimed |of claim | of [covered by lien / covered | in total dues,
No. admitted | claim | lien or |attachment by amount that
attachment | removed? [guarantee |of claims may be
pending | (Yes/No) admitted set off
disposal
1 lindian Infotech 24-6-2025)1,15,00,000 |1,15,00,000| QOC Nil NA Nil 6.22% Nil Nil Nil Nil claims from
& Software Ltd creditors collated
by the Resolution
2 | Pushpanijali 24-6-2025| 80,00,000 | 80,00,000 | OC Nil NA Nil 4.33% Nil Nil Nil Nil Professional
Hirise Pvt. Ltd during the
3] Glitter 2462025 80,0000 | 8000000 | OC | Nil NA Nil | 433% | N1 | Ni | N Nil Iﬁggﬁ’j’;ﬁg
Development resolution process
Put. Ltd. but not submitted
4 Vedant 24-6-2025] 40,00,000 | 40,00,000 [ OC Nil NA Nil 2.16% Nil Nil Nil Nil during the
Commaodities liquidation
Pvt. Ltd. process
5 | Shree Gurjari 24-6-2025)2,52,16,000 12,52,16,000|  OC Nil NA Nil | 13.64% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Industries Ltd.
6 Bonfiglioli 24-6-2025] 24,90,096 | 24,90,09 [ OC Nil NA Nil 1.35% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Transmissions
Private Limited
Total 59206096 | 59206096 32.03%
& S
x 1&'” X '{
% quh“’ﬂ ;.‘5
I WS






